
'2012_08_18_Dole Nbre d'équipe : 69

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

02123407 BARRAND FABRICE (LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02111117 RONOT DOMINIQUE (LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

03906963 DAVID EMILIEN (PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
02108003 BUGNET PASCAL (LA BOULE CENTRALE)
  ()

G - P

03906809 FLAGEL ADELINE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
00102652 LEJEUNE JEROME (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03904240 BORRULL CATHERINE (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07007894 BAILLEUX MARIE-NOËLLE (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

09201494 FAUCHER PAUL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902230 VENNE BERNARD (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

02123592 FAIVRE GABRIEL (JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
02123281 ROUSSIOT PATRICK (JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
  ()

G - P

03907323 BOIVIN JAYSON (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03902400 GENTE JEAN-CLAUDE (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
06301584 COLLINET YVES (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

G - P

02508663 BRULEBOIS DANIEL (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907735 BUTAVANT FRANÇOIS XAVIER (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03905513 DUMARD HERVÉ (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906949 REBOUILLAT HERVÉ (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

03905244 MOREAU CHRISTIAN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
 SIMON STEPHANE (LS)
  ()

02101598 LARUE ALAIN (FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

P - G

03907542 VIDAMAN PATRICK (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902524 DAUSSE DANIEL (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03905536 DUCROT GAETAN (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
LS PROST ()
  ()

P - G

07116940 BERTRAND STEVEN (AP DE MARNAY)
07119035 GAUCHER FABIEN (PETANQUE SENNECEENNE)
  ()

03905078 BORRULL CÉLIAN (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906091 BORRULL KÉVIN (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P
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03905513 DUMARD HERVÉ (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906949 REBOUILLAT HERVÉ (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02123407 BARRAND FABRICE (LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02111117 RONOT DOMINIQUE (LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

P - G

03907323 BOIVIN JAYSON (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

07116940 BERTRAND STEVEN (AP DE MARNAY)
07119035 GAUCHER FABIEN (PETANQUE SENNECEENNE)
  ()

G - P

09201494 FAUCHER PAUL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902230 VENNE BERNARD (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03905536 DUCROT GAETAN (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
LS PROST ()
  ()

G - P

03906809 FLAGEL ADELINE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
00102652 LEJEUNE JEROME (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02101598 LARUE ALAIN (FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03907323 BOIVIN JAYSON (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

09201494 FAUCHER PAUL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902230 VENNE BERNARD (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

P - G

02123407 BARRAND FABRICE (LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02111117 RONOT DOMINIQUE (LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

02101598 LARUE ALAIN (FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

09201494 FAUCHER PAUL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902230 VENNE BERNARD (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

02123407 BARRAND FABRICE (LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02111117 RONOT DOMINIQUE (LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

G - P


